
MAEER'S IYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 

TALEG N DABHADE, PUNE • LECTURE PLAN :- Final year BPTh 
DEPARTMENT : Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy 
MONTH :- NOVEMBER 

BATCH :- Regular 

SR.NO. DATE DAY TIME TOPIC 

1 11/1/19 Friday 3-4pm 

2 11/2/19 Saturday 2-3pm Elbow soft tisstAf injuries 

3 11/2/19 Saturday 3-4pm SI joint soft tissue injuries 

4 11/5/19 Tuesday 3-4pm Shoulder Dislocation 

5 11/7 /19 Thursday 2-4pm Case presentation 

6 11/8/19 Friday 3-4pm Remedial lecture 

7 11/12/19 Tuesday 3-4pm Shoulder Arthroplasty 

8 14/11/19 Thursday 2-4pm Case presentation 

9 15/11/19 Friday 3-4pm Remedial lecture 

10 16/11/19 Saturday 2-3pm Wrist and hand fracture 

11 16/11/19 Saturday 3-4pm Rotator cuff injuries 

12 19/11/19 Tuesday 3-4pm Osteoarthritis 

13 21/11/19 Thursday 2-4pm Case presentation 

14 22/11/19 Friday 3-4pm 

15 26/11/19 Tuesday 3-4pm Total knee replacement 

16 28/11/19 Thursday 2-4pm Case presentation 

17 29/11/19 Friday 3-4pm 

18 30/11/19 Saturday 2-3pm Elbow soft tissue injuries 

19 30/11/19 Saturday 3-4pm Rotator cuff injuries 

YEAR :-2019 
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LECTURE PLAN :- IVyr BPTH 

DEPARTMENT :- NEUROPHYSIOTHERAPY 

MONTH 

BATCH 

:- November 2019 

:- SUMMER 2019 - 20 

SR.NO DATE DAY 

1 4/11/2019 Monday 

2 6/11/2019 Wednesday 

3 11/11/2019 Monday 

4 13/11/2019 Wednesday 

5 18/11/2019 Monday 

6 20/11/2019 Wednesday 

7 25/11/2019 Monday 

8 27/11/2019 Wednesday 
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YEAR :- 2019-20 
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M.Ph,T (Musculoskeletal) 
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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 

LECTURE PLAN :- IV BPTh ( REG & ODD BATCH) 
DEPARTMENT :- Cardiovascular & Respiratory Physiotherapy 
MONTH :- NOVEMBER YEAR :- 2019 

SR.NO DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY 

1/11/2019 2-3pm 
PT MANAGEMENT IN 

Dr. Sneha 1 
OBSTRUCTIVE CONDITIONS 

2 4/11/2019 3-4 PM LUNG SURGERIES Dr. Sneha 

3 8/11/2019 2-3pm LUNG CLEARANCE DEVICES Dr. Sneha 

4 11/11/2019 3-4 PM PT MANAGEMENT IN HTN Dr.Varoon 

5 15/11/2019 2-3pm 
PT MANAGEMENT IN 

PAEDIATRIC RESP CONDITIONS 
Dr. Sneha 

6 18/11/2019 3-4 PM CARDIAC REHAB Dr.Varoon 
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22/11/2019 

PT MANAGEMENT IN 
2-3pm 

PAEDIATRIC RESP CONDITIONS 

25/11/2019 3-4 PM 

29/11/2019 2-3pm 
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LECTURE PLAN :- Community Physiotherapy 

DEPARTMENT :- Dept. Community Physiotherapy 

MONTH :- November 

BATCH :- Summer Batch 2019-20 

~EER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 

YEAR :-2019 

DAY DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY 
SIGNATURE & REMARK ( 

NO IF APPLICABLE) 
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Tuesday 5/11/2019 2:00 to 3:00 pm 

Wednesday 6/11/2019 3:00 to 4:00 pm 

Tuesday 12/11/2019 2:00 to 3:00 pm 

Wednesday 13/11/2019 3:00 to 4:00 pm 

Tuesday 19/11/2019 2:00 to 3:00 pm 

Wednesday 20/11/2019 3:00 to 4:00 pm 

Tuesday 26/11/2019 2:00 to 3:00 pm 

Wednesday 27/11/2019 3:00 to 4:00 pm 
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Urogenital dysfunction Dr. Ankita Talreja 

Antenatal care Dr. Anuradha Sutar 
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.EER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 

TALEGAON DABHADE; PUNE 
LECTURE PLAN :- Functional Diagnosis and Physlotherapeutlc Skills 

DEPARTMENT :- Dept. Community Physiotherapy 

MONTH :- October & November 

BATCH :- Summer Batch 2019-20 

DAY 

Tuesday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

DATE TIME 

1/10/2019 1:00 tofl:00 pm 

5/10/2019 3:00 to 4:00 pm 

19/10/2019 3 :00 to 4:00 pm 

16/11/2019 3:00 to 4:00 pm 

30/11/2019 3:00 to 4:00 pm 
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YEAR:!'" 2019 

' TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY 

ICF Dr. Ankita Talreja 

ICF Dr. Ankita Talreja 

Obesity case proforma Dr. Adhishree Dakhole 

-

OB/GY Case proforma Dr. Anuradha Sutar 

OB/GY Case proforma Dr. Anuradha Sutar 
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